Ways & Means Human Services

Member Email Phone District/Counties Area Agency
Senator Alan Bates, Co Sen.alanbates@state.or.us 503.986.1703 Senate District 3 RVCOG
Chair Jackson
Representative Nancy Rep.nancynathanson@state.or.us 503.986.1413 House District 13 LCOG
Nathanson, Co Chair Lane
Senator Elizabeth Steiner Sen.elizabethsteinerhayward@state.or.us | 503.986.1717 Senate District 17 Multnomah
Hayward Multnomah, Washington Washington
Senator Jackie Winters Sen.jackiewinters@state.or.us 503.986.1710 Senate District 10 NWSDS
Marion, Polk
Representative Deborah Rep.deborahboone@state.or.us 503.986.1432 House District 32 NWSDS
Boone Clatsop, Tillamook, Washington = Washington
Representative Alissa Rep.alissakenyguyer@state.or.us 503.986.1446 House District 46 Multnomah
Keny-Guyer Multnomah
Representative Andy Olson | Rep.andyolson@state.or.us 503.986.1415 House District 15 OCWCOG
Benton, Linn
Representative Duane Rep.duanestark@state.or.us 503.986.1404 House District 4 RVCOG
Stark Jackson, Josephine
Ways & Means - Full Committee
Member Email Phone District/Counties Area Agency
Sen.richarddevlin@state.or.us 503.986.1719 Senate District 19 Clackamas
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Senator Richard Devlin, Co Clackamas, Multnomah Multnomah
Chair
Representative Peter Rep.peterbuckley@state.or.us 503.986.1405 House District 5 RVCOG
Buckley, Co Chair Jackson
Senator Alan Bates Sen.alanbates@state.or.us 503.986.1703 Senate District 3 RVCOG
Jackson
Senator Fred Girod Sen.fredgirod@state.or.us 503.986.1709 Senate District 9 Clackamas
Clackamas, Linn, Marion OCWCOG
NWSDS
Senator Bill Hansell Sen.billhansell@state.or.us 503.986.1729 Senate District 29 CCNO
Gilliam, Morrow, Sherman, MCCOG
Umatilla, Union, Wallowa, CAPECO
Wasco
Senator Betsy Johnson, Co = Sen.betsyjohnson@state.or.us 503.986.1716 Senate District 16 NWSDS
Vice Chair Clatsop, Columbia, Multnomah, | CAT
Tillamook, Washington Multnomah
Washington
Senator Rod Monroe Sen.rodmonroe@state.or.us 503.986.1724 Senate District 24 Clackamas
Clackamas, Multhomah Multnomah
Senator Arnie Roblan Sen.arnieroblan@state.or.us 503.986.1705 Senate District 5 OCWCOG
Lincoln, Coos, Douglas, Lane, SCBEC
Polk, Tillamook, Yamhill Douglas
Lane
NWSDS
Senator Chip Shields Sen.chipshields@state.or.us 503.986.1722 Senate District 22 Multnomah
Multnomah
Senator Elizabeth Steiner Sen.elizabethsteinerhayward@state.or.us = 503.986.1717 Senate District 17 Multnomah
Hayward Multnomah, Washington Washington
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Senator Chuck Thomsen Sen.chuckthomsen@state.or.us 503.986.1726 Senate District 26 MCCOG
Hood River, Clackamas, Clackamas
Multnomah Multnomah

Senator Doug Whitsett Sen.dougwhitsett@state.or.us 503.986.1728 Senate District 28 COCOA
Crook, Klamath, Deschutes, Klamath
Jackson, Lake RVCOG

Senator Jackie Winters, Co = Sen.jackiewinters@state.or.us 503.986.1710 Senate District 10 NWSDS

Vice Chair Marion, Polk

Representative David Rep.davidgomberg@state.or.us 503.986.1410 House District 10 OCWCOG

Gomberg Lincoln, Polk, Tillamook, Yamhill | NWSDS

Representative John Rep.johnhuffman@state.or.us 503.986.1459 House District 59 MCCOG

Huffman Jefferson, Wheeler, Deschutes, | COCOA
Wasco

Representative Betty Komp  Rep.bettykomp@state.or.us 503.986.1422 House District 22 NWSDS
Marion

House Republican Leader Rep.mikemclane@state.or.us 503.986.1455 House District 55 COCOA

Mike McLane Crook, Deschutes, Jackson, Klamath
Klamath, Lane Lane

RVCOG

Representative Nancy Rep.nancynathanson@state.or.us 503.986.1413 House District 13 LCOG

Nathanson, Co Vice Chair Lane

Representative Dan Rayfield = Rep.danrayfield@state.or.us 503.986.1416 House District 16 OCWCOG
Benton

Representative Tobias Read | Rep.tobiasread@state.or.us 503.986.1427 House District 27 Washington
Washington

Representative Greg Smith, = Rep.gregsmith@state.or.us 503.986.1457 House District 57 CAPECO

Co Vice Chair Gilliam, Morrow, Sherman, MCCOG

Umatilla, Wasco
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Representative Gene Rep.genewhisnant@state.or.us 503.986.1453 House District 53 COCOA

Whisnant Deschutes

Representative Gail Whitsett = Rep.gailwhitsett@state.or.us 503.986.1456 House District 56 Klamath
Klamath, Lake

House Democratic Leader Rep.jenniferwilliamson@state.or.us 503.986.1436 House District 36 Multnomah

Jennifer Williamson Multnomah
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